ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN (C50NN-18)

BUSINESS SYSTEMS SPECIALIST (H67AN-18) TEST #04

BUSINESS SYSTEMS SPECIALIST (H67AN-19) TEST #08

CIVIL ENGINEER (K11NN-19) TEST #01

CIVIL ENGINEER (K11NN-19) TEST #02

COMBINATION BUILDING INSPECTOR AIDE (K88AN-19) TEST #01
CUSTOMER SERVICES SUPERVISOR (D76AN-18)

ELECTRICIAN (i15NN-18) TEST #01

EQUIPMENT MECHANIC (I06AN-18)

GAS PIPELINE WELDER/LAYOUT FITTER (161NN-18) TEST #01
OFFICE SERVICES ASSISTANT (I70AN-18)

PLAN CHECKER - FIRE PREVENTION (KA4NN-19) TEST #01
POLICE RECRUIT (F63NN-19) TEST #03

PORT FINANCIAL ANALYST (ND1AN-18)

PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - LATERAL (J45AN-19C) TEST #03
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - NTN EXAM (J45AN-18A) TEST #02
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - NTN EXAM (J45AN-19A) TEST #05
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - POST WAIVER (J45AN-18B) TEST #02
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - POST WAIVER (J45AN-19B) TEST #04
REGISTERED NURSE (G11AN-19) TEST #07

SCHOOL GUARD (F31N1-18) TEST #02

SPECIAL SERVICES OFFICER (F33AN-18) TEST #27

SPECIAL SERVICES OFFICER (F33AN-19) TEST #33

SYSTEMS SUPPORT SPECIALIST (H69AN-18) TEST #01

SYSTEMS SUPPORT SPECIALIST (H69AN-18) TEST #06

TRAFFIC ENGINEERING ASSOCIATE (K79AN-18) TEST #01

TREE TRIMMER (J66AN-17)

Banded

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Banded

Qualifying
Banded

Qualifying
Qualifying
Banded

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Quialifying

Open Ranked

EXPIRING ELIGIBLE LISTS - MAY 2019

TOTAL ON
EXPIRING LISTS MAY 2019 EXAM TYPE DATE ESTABLISHED | EXPIRATION DATE LIST SELECTED m

11/9/2017
5/23/2018
11/8/2018
11/8/2018
11/30/2018
11/6/2018
11/21/2017
5/15/2018
5/3/2018
6/1/2018
5/17/2018
11/6/2018
11/29/2018
5/25/2018
11/14/2018
6/1/2018
11/20/2018
6/1/2018
11/14/2018
11/20/2018
11/15/2017
5/15/2018
11/8/2018
11/21/2017
5/18/2018
5/22/2018
11/22/2016

5/8/2019
5/22/2019

5/7/2019

5/7/2019
5/29/2019

5/5/2019
5/20/2019
5/14/2019

5/2/2019
5/30/2019
5/16/2019

5/5/2019
5/28/2019
5/24/2019
5/13/2019
5/30/2019
5/19/2019
5/30/2019
5/13/2019
5/19/2019
5/14/2019
5/14/2019

5/7/2019
5/20/2019
5/17/2019
5/21/2019
5/21/2019

19
35
11
20
61
44
11
18
3
106

112
24

11
20
12

42
45
36
39
60
39
52

R R, O R P WO OONONORORNROR WNRLRRLRODO

19
35
10
19
59
41
10
12
2
104

112
23

20
10

42
45
33
38
59
39
51


cbmcdon
Typewritten Text
EXPIRING ELIGIBLE LISTS - MAY 2019

cbmcdon
Typewritten Text

cbmcdon
Typewritten Text

cbmcdon
Typewritten Text




