

EXPIRING ELIGIBLE LISTS - MAY 2019

EXPIRING LISTS MAY 2019	EXAM TYPE	DATE ESTABLISHED	EXPIRATION DATE	TOTAL ON LIST	SELECTED	REMAINING
ACCOUNTING TECHNICIAN (C50NN-18)	Banded	11/9/2017	5/8/2019	57	10	47
BUSINESS SYSTEMS SPECIALIST (H67AN-18) TEST #04	Qualifying	5/23/2018	5/22/2019	19	0	19
BUSINESS SYSTEMS SPECIALIST (H67AN-19) TEST #08	Qualifying	11/8/2018	5/7/2019	35	0	35
CIVIL ENGINEER (K11NN-19) TEST #01	Qualifying	11/8/2018	5/7/2019	11	1	10
CIVIL ENGINEER (K11NN-19) TEST #02	Qualifying	11/30/2018	5/29/2019	20	1	19
COMBINATION BUILDING INSPECTOR AIDE (K88AN-19) TEST #01	Qualifying	11/6/2018	5/5/2019	61	2	59
CUSTOMER SERVICES SUPERVISOR (D76AN-18)	Qualifying	11/21/2017	5/20/2019	44	3	41
ELECTRICIAN (i15NN-18) TEST #01	Qualifying	5/15/2018	5/14/2019	11	1	10
EQUIPMENT MECHANIC (I06AN-18)	Banded	5/3/2018	5/2/2019	18	6	12
GAS PIPELINE WELDER/LAYOUT FITTER (I61NN-18) TEST #01	Qualifying	6/1/2018	5/30/2019	3	1	2
OFFICE SERVICES ASSISTANT (I70AN-18)	Banded	5/17/2018	5/16/2019	106	2	104
PLAN CHECKER - FIRE PREVENTION (KA4NN-19) TEST #01	Qualifying	11/6/2018	5/5/2019	7	1	6
POLICE RECRUIT (F63NN-19) TEST #03	Qualifying	11/29/2018	5/28/2019	112	0	112
PORT FINANCIAL ANALYST (ND1AN-18)	Banded	5/25/2018	5/24/2019	24	1	23
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - LATERAL (J45AN-19C) TEST #03	Qualifying	11/14/2018	5/13/2019	2	0	2
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - NTN EXAM (J45AN-18A) TEST #02	Qualifying	6/1/2018	5/30/2019	11	2	9
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - NTN EXAM (J45AN-19A) TEST #05	Qualifying	11/20/2018	5/19/2019	20	0	20
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - POST WAIVER (J45AN-18B) TEST #02	Qualifying	6/1/2018	5/30/2019	12	2	10
PUBLIC SAFETY DISPATCHER - POST WAIVER (J45AN-19B) TEST #04	Qualifying	11/14/2018	5/13/2019	9	0	9
REGISTERED NURSE (G11AN-19) TEST #07	Qualifying	11/20/2018	5/19/2019	42	0	42
SCHOOL GUARD (F31N1-18) TEST #02	Qualifying	11/15/2017	5/14/2019	45	0	45
SPECIAL SERVICES OFFICER (F33AN-18) TEST #27	Qualifying	5/15/2018	5/14/2019	36	3	33
SPECIAL SERVICES OFFICER (F33AN-19) TEST #33	Qualifying	11/8/2018	5/7/2019	39	1	38
SYSTEMS SUPPORT SPECIALIST (H69AN-18) TEST #01	Qualifying	11/21/2017	5/20/2019	60	1	59
SYSTEMS SUPPORT SPECIALIST (H69AN-18) TEST #06	Qualifying	5/18/2018	5/17/2019	39	0	39
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING ASSOCIATE (K79AN-18) TEST #01	Qualifying	5/22/2018	5/21/2019	52	1	51
TREE TRIMMER (J66AN-17)	Open Ranked	11/22/2016	5/21/2019	3	1	2